
SI. No. 
1. 
2. 
3. 

REVISED FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2026-27 

SI. No. 
1. 
2 
3 
4. 

1 
SI. No. 

JASPURIA PUBLIC SCHOOL 

2 

At:- Bisa, Angara, Ranchi (Jharkhand)-835103 
Ph, No,- +91 7294140733, 06522-296041 

E-Mail- jaspuriapublicschool@gmall.com, Web:- ww.jpsbisa.co.in 

3 

Particulars 
Admission Fee (One Time) 
Annual Charges (Annually) 
Examination Fee (Annually) 

Total 

*Bus Charges will be applicable as per stoppage. 

Particulars 
Class Nursery (Monthly) 

LKG- UKG 

(w.e.f April 2026- March 2027) 

Class I- V(Monthly) 
Class V-VIIl (Monthly) 

Quarter 

Tuition Fee 

First Quarter 
Second Quarter 
Third Quarter 
Fourth Quarter 

*Annual Charges will be applicable in each Academic Session & may vary 
depending on the decisions of the school management committee. 

FEE PAYMENT SCHEDULE 

From 
April 

October 

To 

July September 

January 

June 

December 
March 

Late Fine Rules 

Amount (Rs.) 

1,200/ 
300/ 

Amount (Rs.) 

A fine of Rs. 50/- per Month will be charged for fee defaulter. 

1,500/ 

100/ 
150/ 
200/ 
300/ 

Last Date Without Fine 
15th April, 2026 

31 
31 July, 2026 

October, 2026 
31 January,2027 

PRINCIPAL 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

