



JASPURIA PUBLIC SCHOOL

At:- Bisa, Angara, Ranchi (Jharkhand)-835103

Ph. No.- +91 7294140733, 06522-296041

E-Mail- jaspuriapublicschool@gmail.com, Web:- www.jpbsisa.co.in

REVISED FEE STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC SESSION 2026-27

(w.e.f. April 2026- March 2027)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Amount (Rs.)
1.	Admission Fee (One Time)	-
2.	Annual Charges (Annually)	1,200/-
3.	Examination Fee (Annually)	300/-
Total		1,500/-

Tuition Fee

Sl. No.	Particulars	Amount (Rs.)
1.	Class Nursery (Monthly)	100/-
2.	LKG- UKG	150/-
3.	Class I - V (Monthly)	200/-
4.	Class VI - VIII (Monthly)	300/-

*Bus Charges will be applicable as per stoppage.

*Annual Charges will be applicable in each Academic Session & may vary depending on the decisions of the school management committee.

FEE PAYMENT SCHEDULE

Sl. No.	Quarter	From	To	Last Date Without Fine
1	First Quarter	April	June	15 th April, 2026
2	Second Quarter	July	September	31 st July, 2026
3	Third Quarter	October	December	31 st October, 2026
4	Fourth Quarter	January	March	31 st January, 2027

Late Fine Rules

A fine of Rs. 50/- per Month will be charged for fee defaulter.


PRINCIPAL